48 Rosaia Road, (PO Box 27), EImore Vic 3558
Ph: 03 5432 6176
Elmore Email: info@elmorefielddays.com.au

Equestﬂan Park Website: www.elmoreequestrianpark.com.au
ELMORE EQUESTRIAN PARK PRICE LIST 2024

(All prices are GST Inclusive)

'\) Elmore Equestrian Park

The Elmore & District Machinery Field Days Committee reserves the right to alter pricing at any
time for unconfirmed bookings. Pricing of arenas and facility fees are confirmed when booking
forms and bond are received.

Stable and camping prices may be altered at any time without notice.

BOND

A $500 bond is required for each booking at EImore Equestrian Park. An invoice will be issued
when booking is confirmed by Elmore Equestrian Park. (If a bond is not already held over from
a previous event). Once the bond is received the booking is confirmed.

ARENAS

Indoor Arena
66m x 88m Pavilion - Sand Area 42m x 88m 1 Day $380 | 2 Day $750 3 Day $1,000
PA Equipment Included

6 x Sand Arenas

6 X 20m x 60m arenas with markers
Space for 2 additional arenas

PA Equipment Included

1 Day $400 | 2 Days $700 3 Days $1,000

1 x Sand Arenas

1x 20m x 60m arena with markers 1Day $390 2 Days $180 3 Days $250

Grassed Arena
55m x 240m

1 Day $600 | 2 Days $1,100 | 3 Days $1,600

FACILITY FEE - PER HORSE / PER DAY - APPLICABLE TO ALL EVENTS
$12.50 per Horse per day / $9.00 per Miniature Horse per day

It is the responsibility of the Event Organiser to collect the facility fee from the riders. This is to
be paid post event. A facility fee per horse, per day of booking applies to every event.

STABLES & YARDS

Stables

108 Undercover Stables $25 per night

Yards. 112 Yards
- 80 steel double rail
- 32 steel single rail

No charge - included
in facility fee

Shavings - Full Load $40 per stable

Shavings - Half Load $30 per stable

Stable Cleaning Bond

This amount will be refunded post event if the stable is cleaned
satisfactory on departure (all bedding and waste must be removed from $35
stable). If you want us to clean your stable, leave your stable as is, we
will clean it post event, the stable cleaning bond will be used for this fee.

CAMPING

Camping
Access to power if required. $25 per night
Camping areas both near stables and yards.
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